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Property Owner Notification for ZC# 14-004

LEGAL DESC 1
CALLENDER, SIDNEY S SURVEY

CENTRAL PARK VILLAGE

FAITH ADDITION-MANSFIELD
MANSFIELD POINTE ADDN
MANSFIELD POINTE ADDN
NORTH RIDGE SUB (MANSFIELD)
NORTH RIDGE SUB (MANSFIELD)
NORTH RIDGE SUB (MANSFIELD)
NORTH RIDGE SUB (MANSFIELD)
NORTH RIDGE SUB (MANSFIELD)
NORTH RIDGE SUB (MANSFIELD)
NORTH RIDGE SUB (MANSFIELD)
NORTH RIDGE SUB (MANSFIELD)
NORTH RIDGE SUB (MANSFIELD)
NORTH RIDGE SUB (MANSFIELD)
NORTH RIDGE SUB (MANSFIELD)
NORTH RIDGE SUB (MANSFIELD)
NORTH RIDGE SUB (MANSFIELD)

NORTH RIDGE SUB (MANSFIELD)

Wednesday, June 04, 2014

LEGAL DESC 2

A359 TR 5

BLK 1 LOT 2

BLK 1R1LOT 1R

BLK 1 LOT 1

BLK 1 LOT 2

BLK A LOT 18

BLK C LOT 27

BLK C LOT 28

BLK D LOT 4

BLK D LOT 5

BLK D LOT 6

BLK D LOT 7

BLK D LOT 8

BLK D LOT 9

BLK D LOT 10

BLK D LOT 11

BLK D LOT 12

BLK D LOT 13

BLK D LOT 14

OWNER NAME

SOWELL PROP PARTNERS-MANSFLD

METROPLEX MULTIFOOD INC

FIRST UNITED METH CH MANSFIELD

TARRANT REGIONAL WATER DIST

MANSFIELD SEQ 287 & DEBBIE LTD

MCCANN, EVAN S & TIMOTHY C

HOCE, CHARLES

LINDSAY, PAULA LAVERA

COBLE, DENNIS B ETUX DENISE A

MILLS, ANGELETTE G

BILLINGS, ROBERT G ETUX HELEN

RANSONETTE, KERRY J

DAL RESIDENTIAL I LLC

TALTON, OMEGA ETUX MELISSA

MCMILLAN, MINDI E

RUSCH, APRIL

TORRES, JOSEPH |

DURHAM, CURTIS E & ADELAJ

GARCIA, HEATHER S

OWNER ADDRESS
1601 ELM ST STE 300

101 E CHEROKEE ST

601 PLEASANT RIDGE DR

PO BOX 4508

2525 MCKINNON ST STE 700

1107 COUNTRY CLUB CT

1013 BLUE JAY DR

1015 BLUE JAY DR

906 BLUE JAY DR

908 BLUE JAY DR

910 BLUE JAY DR

PO BOX 1363

150 CALIFORNIA ST STE 575

8477 RETTA MANSFIELD RD

918 BLUE JAY DR

9001 COUNTY ROAD 612

1002 BLUE JAY DR

1004 BLUE JAY DR

1006 BLUE JAY DR

CITYy
DALLAS, TX

JACKSONVILLE, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

FORT WORTH, TX

DALLAS, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

SAN FRANCISCO, CA

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

ZIP
75201-4751

75766

76063-1555
76164-0508
75201-1549
76063-2512
76063-1570
76063-1570
76063-1566
76063-1566
76063-1566
76063-1363
94111-4541
76063-4215
76063-1566
76063-7092
76063-1567
76063-1567

76063-1567
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Property Owner Notification for ZC# 14-004

LEGAL DESC 1
NORTH RIDGE SUB (MANSFIELD)

NORTH RIDGE SUB (MANSFIELD)
NORTH RIDGE SUB (MANSFIELD)
NORTH RIDGE SUB (MANSFIELD)
NORTH RIDGE SUB (MANSFIELD)
NORTH RIDGE SUB (MANSFIELD)
NORTH RIDGE SUB (MANSFIELD)
NORTH RIDGE SUB (MANSFIELD)
NORTH RIDGE SUB (MANSFIELD)
NORTH RIDGE SUB (MANSFIELD)
NORTH RIDGE SUB (MANSFIELD)
NORTH RIDGE SUB (MANSFIELD)
NORTH RIDGE SUB (MANSFIELD)
NORTH RIDGE SUB (MANSFIELD)
NORTH RIDGE SUB (MANSFIELD)
NORTH RIDGE SUB (MANSFIELD)
NORTH RIDGE SUB (MANSFIELD)
OVERSTREET ADDITION

WADDELL, F B SURVEY

Wednesday, June 04, 2014

LEGAL DESC 2

BLK

BLK

BLK

BLK

BLK

BLK

BLK

BLK

BLK

BLK

BLK

BLK

BLK

BLK

BLK

BLK

BLK

BLK

D LOT 15

D

D

G

G

1

LOT

LOT

LOT

LOT

LOT

LOT

LOT

LOT

LOT

LOT

LOT

LOT

LOT

LOT

LOT

LOT

LOT

A 1658 TR 2

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

10

11

12

10

11

1A

OWNER NAME

KUNKEL, KRAIG LEITH

PACE, THOMAS R ETUX JUNE R

ANDERSON, SHELENE K

DUPREE, JACOB S & SHEENA E

ACOSTA, DORA

SEIDENSCHMIDT, JAMES A & AMY

KNAPP, SANDRA G

GRANITE RESOURCES LLC

MILLER, ALAN W ETUX CHONG SU

SMITH, JODIE L

WATSON, ROBERT ERNEST

TONORE, TODD M

TITERA, CALVIN G ETUX IRENE V

ISBELL, ROBBY D

SHIVERS, JERRY N ETUX PAULA D

HORNER, GEORGE B ETUX CHARLOTT

YAGER, ERIC ETUX BARBARA

OVERSTREET, DORIS M

MANSFIELD TC LP

OWNER ADDRESS
1008 BLUE JAY DR

1010 BLUE JAY DR

1012 BLUE JAY DR

1014 BLUE JAY DR

1016 BLUE JAY DR

1018 BLUE JAY DR

PO BOX 1209

500 E ARAPAHO RD STE 209

4 CHURCHILL CT

7 TANAGER CT

8 TANAGER CT

917 WALNUT FALLS CIR

1444 SOUTHERN HILLS DR

735 NIGHTINGALE CIR

733 NIGHTINGALE CIR

731 NIGHTINGALE CIR

408 LISMORE DR

498 HOUSE RD

5400 LBJ FWY STE 975

CITYy
MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

KENNEDALE, TX

RICHARDSON, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

DALLAS, TX

ZIP
76063-1567

76063-1567
76063-1567
76063-1567
76063-1567
76063-1567
76060-1209
75081-2763
76063-7924
76063-1565
76063-1565
76063-3462
76063-3850
76063-1587
76063-1587
76063-1587
76063-9116
76063-1540

75240-1062
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Property Owner Notification for ZC# 14-004

LEGAL DESC 1
WADDELL, F B SURVEY

WADDELL, F B SURVEY
WADDELL, F B SURVEY
WADDELL, F B SURVEY
WADDELL, F B SURVEY
WADDELL, F B SURVEY
WADDELL, F B SURVEY
WADDELL, F B SURVEY
WADDELL, F B SURVEY
WADDELL, F B SURVEY
WADDELL, F B SURVEY
WADDELL, F B SURVEY
WALNUT CREEK VILLAGE

ADDITION

WALNUT CREEK VILLAGE
ADDITION

WALNUT CREEK VILLAGE
ADDITION

WALNUT CREEK VILLAGE
ADDITION

WALNUT CREEK VILLAGE
ADDITION

WALNUT CREEK VILLAGE
ADDITION

WALNUT CREEK VILLAGE
ADDITION

Wednesday, June 04, 2014

LEGAL DESC 2

A1658

A1658

A1658

A1658

A1658

A1658

A1658

A1658

A1658

A1658

A1658

A1658

BLK

BLK

BLK

BLK

BLK

BLK

BLK

TR 2G

TR 2G06

TR 2G10

TR 4D02

TR 4D05

TR 4D06

TR 18D

TR 2A4

TR 2A4A

TRS 2A4B 4D3 & 2F

TRS 2A4B 4D3 & 2F

TRS 2A4B 4D3 & 2F

LOT 2

LOT 5R

1 LOT 7

1 LOT 9

1 LOT 9

1 LOT B

1 LOT C

OWNER NAME

MANSFIELD TC LP

MANSFIELD TC LP

MANSFIELD TC LP

TARRANT COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

MANSFIELD TC LP

MANSFIELD TC LP

MANSFIELD TC LP

MANSFIELD TC LP

MANSFIELD TC LP

MANSFIELD TC LP

MANSFIELD TC LP

MANSFIELD TC LP

DALLAS RETAIL ASSOCIATES LP

JBK DRY CLEAN CORP INC

HALLE PROPERTIES LLC

CUBESMART LP

CUBESMART LP

MANSFIELD TC LP

MANSFIELD TC LP

OWNER ADDRESS

5400 LBJ FWY STE 975

5400 LBJ FWY STE 975

5400 LBJ FWY STE 975

PO BOX 4508

5400 LBJ FWY STE 975

5400 LBJ FWY STE 975

5400 LBJ FWY STE 975

5400 LBJ FWY STE 975

5400 LBJ FWY STE 975

5400 LBJ FWY STE 975

5400 LBJ FWY STE 975

5400 LBJ FWY STE 975

8235 DOUGLAS AVE STE 655

7HEATHROW CT

20225 N SCOTTSDALE RD

460 E SWEDESFORD RD STE 3000

460 E SWEDESFORD RD STE 3000

5400 LBJ FWY STE 975

5400 LBJ FWY STE 975

CITY
DALLAS, TX

DALLAS, TX

DALLAS, TX

FORT WORTH, TX

DALLAS, TX

DALLAS, TX

DALLAS, TX

DALLAS, TX

DALLAS, TX

DALLAS, TX

DALLAS, TX

DALLAS, TX

DALLAS, TX

ARLINGTON, TX

SCOTTSDALE, AZ

WAYNE, PA

WAYNE, PA

DALLAS, TX

DALLAS, TX

ZIP
75240-1062

75240-1062
75240-1062
76164-0508
75240-1062
75240-1062
75240-1062
75240-1062
75240-1062
75240-1062
75240-1062
75240-1062
75225-6015
76016-4000
85255

19087-1835
19087-1835
75240-1062

75240-1062
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Property Owner Notification for ZC# 14-004

LEGAL DESC 1 LEGAL DESC 2 OWNER NAME OWNER ADDRESS CITYy ZIP
WALNUT CREEK VILLAGE BLK 1 LOT 14 IN-N-OUT BURGERS 13502 HAMBURGER LN BALDWIN PARK, CA  91706-5823
ADDITION

WALNUT CREEK VILLAGE BLK 1 LOT 15 CFT DEVELOPMENTS LLC 1683 WALNUT GROVE AVE ROSEMEAD, CA 91770-3711
ADDITION

WALNUT CREEK VILLAGE LOT 6 TANNER-MAYHALL LLC 1808 HARWOOD CT HURST, TX 76054-3190
ADDITION
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